WPRA Playoff Series Points - BKWY Oakley City, UT

Level

AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos

Place Name

1

2

3/4T

3/4T

5/9T

5/9T

5/9T

5/9T

5/9T
10/11T
10/11T
12/16T
12/16T
12/16T
12/16T
12/16T
17/20T
17/20T
17/20T
17/20T
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out

Tacy Webb
KC-Gail Churchill
Jordan Jo Hollabaugh
Kash Gay

Kayelen Helton
Payton Scalzo
Rickie Fanning
Ryland Lufkin
Carly Christian
Jacelyn Frost

Hali Williams
Josie Conner
Kirsty Stewart
Haley Mason
Jackie Crawford
Julia Reeves
Kaydence Crawford
Taylor Hanchey
TiAda Gray
Bailey Bates
McKenna Brennan
Anna Callaway
Bailey Currie
Samantha Fulton
Willow Wilson
Macy Devenport
Jessie Hemphill

7/3/2024

Tour Time

2.10
2.20
2.30
2.30
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.50
2.50
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.70
2.70
2.70
2.70

7/6/2024
Tour Points

75.00
65.00
52.75
52.75
28.90
28.90
28.90
28.90
28.90
16.75
16.75
11.50
11.50
11.50
11.50
11.50

475

475

475

475
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)



